FC1003

FC1003 RF

1 MHz -3 GHz

210g

80 mm X 68 mm X 31 mm
50 Ohms (BNC )

4 AA 600 mAH NiCd

9 VDC, 300 mA
<1PPM typ.
e 10 LCD
)
® 16 RF
® 300 MHz 0.1 Hz
)
° 6 NiCd
)
) (144 MHz / 460 MHz)
1.  Power Switch 2 LCD
2. Range Switch 300 MHz 1 MHz 300 MHz 3 GHz 10 MHz 3
GHz
3. Filter Switch
4. Hold Button
5. Gate Button
6. Calibration FC1003 10 PPM "CAL"



NiCd

LED

HF, VHF  UHF

RF

0.3
3-20
2-8
3-30
3-30

50 Ohm VSWR less than 2:1

<0.8 mV @ 100 MHz

<6 mV @ 300 MHz

<100 mV @ 2.4 GHz

FC1003
12-16
2.
3.
4,
AMPS
VHF
UHF
50 Ohm
1 MHz - 3 GHz
<ITmV@1GHz
15 dBm
27 MHz 7 mV
150 MHz 5mVv
800 MHz 10 mV
300 MHz 0.0625
0.25
1.0
4.0
3 GHz 0.0625
0.25
1.0

4.0

100 mV

90 mV

200 mV
10 Hz 300.00000 MHz
1Hz 300.000000 MHz
1Hz 300.000000 MHz
0.1Hz 300.0000000 MHz
1000 Hz 3000.000 MHz
100 Hz 3000.0000 MHz
10 Hz 3000.00000 MHz
10 Hz 3000.00000 MHz

NiCd



